PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

s e T O N e B N e By T

' 07-33-118-006 50 PT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

6664 HIGHLANDS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-14-65
5-28-66
8=8-78
1-14-02
2-14-02
7-13-04
5-16-05

RICHARDS LESLIE E & MABEL C
AMSPOKER, MARQUERITE

FAIR, GERALD WINZEL & JOYCE E.
PAYNE JOSEPH L .CF.27.50
K & M INVESTMENT GROUP LLC SP 26,000

LINSON JOHN C S.P. 59,900
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT SP NO FEE

WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK FA SP NO FEE




